
Weihnachts- und  Neujahrsschießen in Welsickendorf 

2010/2011

Platz Verein Name Vorname LP 10m 4m Gesamt

1 SV Welsickendorf Ziehe Markus 95 78 78 251

2 SG Jüterbog Radtke Sabine 87 78 80 245

3 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Marco 75 61 81 217

4 Bardenitz-Pechüle Leißnitzer Uwe 78 68 70 216

5 SV Petkus e.V. Konrad Eik 75 74 67 216

6 SG Jüterbog Dombrowski Frank 83 73 59 215

7 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Andre 71 65 77 213

8 SV Petkus e.V. Bakus Sven 78 56 78 212

9 SV Welsickendorf Ulrich Dietmar 73 58 81 212

10 SV Petkus e.V. Kühne Bodo 83 57 70 210

11 SV Petkus e.V. Fleming Jörg 79 67 64 210

12 Bardenitz-Pechüle Toth Erhard 83 47 76 206

13 SV Linda Schulze Burghert 69 64 72 205

14 Bardenitz-Pechüle Pölemann Frank 84 66 48 198

15 Zack Brandenburg Müller Maro 61 68 68 197

16 SV Linda Hannemann Lutz 72 42 79 193

17 Oehnaland Leder Sören 76 53 59 188

18 Luckenwalde MauersbergerRolf 77 35 75 187

19 SV Welsickendorf Faehse Hans-Georg 67 46 68 181

20 SV Linda Zaramba Enrico 60 50 70 180

21 Luckenwalde Schommert Dirk 87 54 38 179

22 SV Welsickendorf Hintzen Werner 67 51 61 179

23 Zack Brandenburg Gütling Stefan 62 56 59 177

24 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Dieter 59 60 58 177

25 SV Petkus e.V. Martin Eberhart 63 43 69 175

26 Fröden Royk Uwe 51 56 68 175

27 SG Hohenseefeld Wäsche Matthias 63 35 75 173

28 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Martin 52 62 56 170

29 SV Petkus e.V. Bornebee-SayDietmar 61 43 63 167

30 Oehnaland Domin Ralf 31 64 70 165

31 SV Welsickendorf Gottwald Lars 57 45 62 164

32 Fröden Bombel Klaus 49 54 60 163

33 SV Petkus e.V. Herrmann Christoph 57 51 54 162

34 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 47 53 61 161
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34 SG Hohenseefeld Zieke Manfred 47 53 61 161

35 SV Petkus e.V. Fahlenberg Helmut 51 45 62 158

36 SV Welsickendorf Gölsdorf Wilfried 71 41 45 157

37 Oehnaland Schmidt Johannes 53 52 47 152

38 Fröden Bartelt Thomas 38 45 69 152

39 Malterhausen Bülow Rüdiger 45 59 45 149

40 SV Petkus e.V. Leder Jacyueline 42 40 67 149

41 SG Hohenseefeld Schilo Günther 72 29 46 147

42 SV Petkus e.V. Konrad Hartmut 58 39 50 147

43 Zack Brandenburg Boßdorf Björn 31 57 59 147

44 SG Hohenseefeld Schilo Hans 66 56 24 146

45 SV Welsickendorf Schulze Rainer 49 25 72 146

46 Jüterbog Kannen Karl- Heinz 56 37 48 141

47 SG Hohenseefeld Müller Mathias 51 50 39 140

48 Zossen Butzek Martina 44 38 53 135

49 Oehnaland Kreisler Udo 32 50 50 132

50 Fröden Viebig Jürgen 58 37 35 130

51 Fröden Barth Günther 52 33 45 130

52 SV Welsickendorf Stugk Bettina 61 18 50 129

53 SV Welsickendorf Schütze Reno 54 37 37 128

54 Zack Brandenburg Müller Roland 29 33 46 108

55 Fröden Fahle Hans 33 23 49 105

56 Zossen Butzek Reinhard 25 36 44 105

57 Malterhausen Bülow Susanne 48 33 0 81

58 Malterhausen Bülow Jgunifer 45 0 22 67

59 Malterhausen Bülow Hanna 22 0 43 65
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Gesamtwertung
SV Petkus e.V.
Konrad Eik 216

Bakus Sven 212

Kühne Bodo 210

638 2

SV Welsickendorf 1990 e.V.
Ziehe Markus 251

Hintzen Marco 217

Hintzen Andre 213

681 1

SG Jüterbog
Radtke Sabine 245

Dombrowski Frank 215

460 9

SV Linda
Schulze Burghert 205

Hannemann Lutz 193

Zaramba Enrico 180

578 4

Zack Brandenburg
Müller Maro 197

Gütling Stefan 177

Boßdorf Björn 147

521 5

SG Hohenseefeld
Wäsche Matthias 173

Zieke Manfred 161

Schilo Günther 147

481 8

Bardenitz-PechüleBardenitz-Pechüle
Leißnitzer Uwe 216

Toth Erhard 206

Pölemann Frank 198

620 3

SV Fröden
Royk Uwe 175

Bombel Klaus 163

Bartelt Thomas 152

490 7

Oehnaland
Leder Sören 188

Domin Ralf 165

Schmidt Johannes 152

505 6

Schützenfreunde Jüterbog
Kannen Karl- Heinz 141 14

Luckenwalde
Mauersberger Rolf 187

Schommert Dirk 179

366 10

Malterhausen
Bülow Rüdiger 149

Bülow Susanne 81

Bülow Jgunifer 67

297 11

Zossen
Butzek Martina 135

Butzek Reinhard 105

240 13


